CARFAX Vehicle History Report on 4UZ6XJCA6Y

This CARFAX Vehicle History provided free of charge by:

Jake's Motorcars
7675 Formula Place
(&

San Diego, CA 92121
858-547-8424

ADVANTAGE" |
- . _.‘GEALEF 2|

"CARFAX" Veh

YCH14174

Page 1 of 3

SHOW ME THE CARFAX

icle History Report™

An independent company established in 1986

Vehicle Information:

2000 FREIGHTLINER X LINE MOTORHOME
VIN: 4UZ6XJCABYCH14174

INCOMPLETE CHASIS

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

v

No acci
1 Servi

| CARFAX Report Provided By: 8 Detai
Jake's Motorcars

7675 Formula Place

c ﬁ 18,571
| San Diego, CA 92121 Tl
858-547-8424

www_jakesmotorcars.com

e e

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information su,
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not haw
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decisi

ce record available

dent / damage reported to CARFAX

ed records available

Last reported odometer
reading

pplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/3/11 at 1:16:14 PM (EDT).
e been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
on about your next used car.

[EEEN x| Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

GUARANTEED - None of these major title prob
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problen
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. Register | \

Summary

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

lems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
s were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
fiew Terms

Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural / Frame Damage

http://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/cfoEventHandler.cf

Summary

No Issues
Reported

m 6/3/2011




CARFAX Vehicle History Report on 4UZ6XJCA6

No structural / frame damage reported to CARFAX.
Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Rollback
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

YCH14174
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No Issues
Reported
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
bl Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

| IR|F A Detailed History Glossary
Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
11/17/2000 1,309 California Odometer reading reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Redding, CA
11/28/2000 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Redding, CA
07/12/2001 4,120 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
03/08/2005 12,555 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Redding, CA
05/18/2009 18,571 California Odometer reading reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cottonwood, CA
05/20/2009 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Cottonwood, CA
09/28/2010 California Registration updated when owner moved
Motor Vehicle Dept. the vehicle to a new location
San Marcos, CA
02/15/2011 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Duplicate title issued
San Marcos, CA
I'm here to help! Print and bring my SmartBuyer Checklist
when you go to test drive this 2000 Freightliner X Line
Motorhome.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.
www.carfax

cxrfax.com_ Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
(o]

line.com.

Glossary

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

http://www.carfaxonline.com/cfim/cfoEventHandler.cfim

View Full Glossary
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report on 4UZ6XJCA6YCH14174

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that
changes in o
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactu
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are r
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consi

| Title Issued
| A state issues a fitle to provide a vehicle owner with proof of own
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a chan
as proof of ownership.

wnership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX
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possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent

proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
d after 1994 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.

uired to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
er this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

ership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
ge in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used

E————

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY A
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS F(
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRES
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOS
© 2011 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights resen
Covered by United States Patents Nos. 7,113,853; 7,505,838 and 7
6/3/11 1:16:14 PM (EDT)

ND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO

DR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX

5S OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
E. CARFAX®

ved.

596,512.

http://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/cfoEventHandler.cfm
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This CARFAX Vehicle History provided free of charge by:

Jake's Motorcars
7675 Formula Place
c

DN i o R SHOW ME THE CARFAX

'CARFAX" Vehicle History Report™

An independent company established in 1086

5 Vehicle Information:
| 2005 FORD RANGER
§ VIN: 1FTYR44U25PA17538

| 4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP
| 3.0LV6 Fl 12V

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

2 Previous owners

| Types of owners: Personal, Commercial
CARFAX Report Provided By:
Jake's Motorcars

7675 Formula Place Last owned in California

@1 v [

|

| €
San Diego, CA 92121
858-547-8424 a._"; 15,425 Last_reported odometer
www.jakesmotorcars.com GEERE reading

s $50 Below retail book value

This CARFAX Venhicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/3/11 at 1:17:56 PM (EDT).
Qther information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decisic;m about your next used car.

[= EEEB Price Calculator™ I

Adjust the value of this 2005 Ford Ranger based on the information|available in this report

1) Retail Book Value 2) CARFAX Historyi Impact™ 3) Adjusted Retail Value

o B —_ i
’ $ 0 == . $i 0 TR Begin by entering

l : Ll the retail book value
Enter retail book value here Below retail l%,took value

.1 Y
Get retail book value This vel‘*de is worth . Compare adjusted retail |
from a pricing guide less than average, | valetoselersasking |
website. Dont use based on information | /  price when making |
seller’s asking price. inthis r : J your decision, i

r c EEE’ Ownership History ﬁ Owner 1 ‘ ﬁ Owner 2

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased | 2005 2009

http://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/cfoEventHandler.cfm 6/3/2011



CARFAX Vehicle History Report on IFTYR44U25PA 17538 Page 2 of 4
Type of owner Personal Commercial
Estimated length of ownership 4 years 2 years
Owned in the following states/provinces California California
Estimated miles driven per year -— 1,716/yr
Last reported odometer reading 11 15,425
F c Eﬂﬂn Title HIStOI‘y Owner 1 & Owner 2
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

: . ’ Guaranteed Guaranteed

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No. Problarti
. i - Guaranteed Guaranteed

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits N6 Probloii o Problem

(DMV). If you find that any of these title

GUARANTEED - None of these major title pr
probl?ms were re

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. Register | View Terms

oblems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
ported by a DMV and not included in this report,

BEEAEN X Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural / Frame Damage
No structural / frame damage reported to CARFAX,

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Rollback

ﬁ Owner 1

No Issues
Reported
No Issues
+ Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

SESEES BB W<

aa Owner 2
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues

http://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/cfoEventHandler.cfm

No indication of an odometer rollback. 5 Indicated
Accident / Damage ! No Issues No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. o Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recalls No Recalls
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company. [ o Reported Reported

Jc A mﬁu@ Detalled HlStOI’y Glossary
& Owner 1 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
Purchased: 2005 |
Type: Personal 09/03/2004 NICB Vehicle manufactured
Where: California and shipped to original dealer
Est. length 5/5/05 - 05/05/2005 11 California Title issued or updated
owned: 5/18/09 Motor Vehicle Dept.  First owner reported
(4 years) Redding, CA Registered as
[ personal vehicle
@ Owner 2 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
Purchased: 2009 { )
Type: Commercial 05/18/2009 12,068 California Title issued or updated
Where California Motor V!ehlcle Dept. New owner reported
Est. miles/year: 1,716/yr Cottonwood, CA

6/3/2011



CARFAX Vehicle History Report on 1FTYR44U2$PA17538 Page 3 of 4

|| Est. tength 5/18/09 - 09/28/2010 California Registration updated when owner moved
owned: present Motar Vehicle Dept.  the vehicle to a new location
(2 years) San Marcos, CA
Low mileage! 05/02/2011 15,425 California Odometer reading reported
This owner drove Motor Vehicle Dept.
less than the San Diego, CA
industry average - i :
of 15,000 miles . | 05/18/2011 California Title issued or updated
per year. Motor Vehicle Dept.  Dealer took title of this vehicle
San Diego, CA while it was in inventory

[ Registered as commercial vehicle

I'm here to help! Print and bring my SmartBuyer Checklist
when you go to test drive this 2005 Ford Ranger.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www /carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

s i e rose e s = - =

Eﬂmﬁn’i Glossary View Full Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History

. CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent

§ changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides Carfax with recall information regarding safety, compliance and emissions programs announced
since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

CARFAX History Impact™

Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other histary factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX History

| Impact is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to

| CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX History Impact will give you a

| more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

e o ST

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.|CARFAX®

http://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/cfoEventHandler.cfin 6/3/2011
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© 2011 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patents Nos. 7,113,853; 7,505,838 and 7,596,512.
6/3/11 1:17:56 PM (EDT)
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